

Cheesecake Factory

101843 - Cheesecake Red Velvet

Red Velvet Cake Cheesecake - Red Velvet Cake, creamy Classic cheesecake, layered with rich cream cheese icing, and finished with white chocolate curls. 14 slices each cheesecake, packed 2 cheesecake per case.



MARKETING

Red Velvet Cake, creamy Classic cheesecake, layered with rich cream cheese icing, and finished with white chocolate curls. The Cheesecake Factory Bakery® is a global brand dedicated to creating premium, indulgent cheesecakes, layer cakes and specialty items

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
101843		10785397007579		2/10 IN		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Cheesecake Factory		The Cheesecake Factory Bakery Inc.		Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
11.5 LBR	9.325 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
22 INH	11.3 INH	5.2 INH	0.75 FTQ	06x14	176 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store in freezer at 0°F or below---UNIT UPC: 785397001730---

- ALLERGENS
- C** = 'Contains' ; **MC** = 'May Contain' ; **N** = 'Free From' ; **UN** = 'Undeclared' ; **INII** = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; **50** = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; **60** = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; **NI** = 'No Info'
- Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - MC

Tree - MC

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

14 Servings per container	
Serving Size	151 grams
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	580
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 33 g	42%
Saturated Fat 13 g	65%
Trans Fat 1 g	
Cholesterol 85 mg	28%
Sodium 400 mg	17%
Total Carbohydrates 66 g	24%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 53 g	
Includes 49 g Added Sugars	%
Protein 5 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 64 mg	4%
Iron 1 mg	6%
Potassium 117 mg	2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gums]), Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Corn Oil, Cream Cheese Icing (Sugar, Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum], Vegetable Shortening [Palm Oil, Canola Oil, Mono and Diglycerides], Dextrose. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Cream Cheese Powder [Cream Cheese Solids {Cream, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Lactic Acid}, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate [Milk], Natural Flavor], Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Benzoic Acid [Preservative], Polysorbate 60, Propyl Gallate [Antioxidant], Beta Carotene [Color]), Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Whole Eggs, Water, Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Enzymes), Butter (Cream), Vanilla Crunch (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Baking Soda), Invert Sugar, Buttermilk, Red Color (Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Carmine [Color], Guar Gum, Annatto [Color], Organic Sunflower Oil), Baking Soda, Cocoa Powder (Processed with Alkali), Gums (Gum Acacia, Xanthan Gum, Modified Gum Acacia), Salt, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Vanilla Flavor, Artificial Vanilla Flavor.

101843 - Cheesecake Red Velvet

Red Velvet Cake Cheesecake - Red Velvet Cake, creamy Classic cheesecake, layered with rich cream cheese icing, and finished with white chocolate curls. 14 slices each cheesecake, packed 2 cheesecake per case.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw in refrigerator at 36-41°F. Allow 8-12 hours to thaw, keeping product covered to prevent dryness. Serve no later than 7 days after thawing. Store in refrigerator after thawing.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Serve with a chocolate sauce, whipped cream, and a dusting of cocoa powder

MORE INFORMATION

